
.

- e PAGE j Of
filANDARD FQEM 30, JAY 1966 .

.

1 1AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
i

c r~e: At st ev.Cr 5 eD->~rstRaiON I.j f). PROC. RG. (;l CFR) 1 - l 'a l 01

I Luf NDatN1/mODef tCaisON NO. 2. iff tCIlV( DATE 3. RIOU:$1740N/PURCMA$f REOUIST NO. .. PaOJECT NO r if .ipp/it.sh/a s

One
S 155UtD SY CODE 6. ADutN:$fttf D SV (If .sArr tAan 61.<4 3) . CODE | -

IV. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington,.DC -20555

7. CONTa AC10R CODE | | FACILITY CODE | 8.

] AMENDMfNT OFNAuf AND ADDRf$$
.

$0ttCf7ATION NO. .

[- State of Tennessee ~l
Department of Public Health D ,1,0 73,, u.a ,;

Division of Radiological Healthi s,,,,,, s,,. "* NRC-05-80-281g '','is',O,D'fJ'p,j.""- Cordell Hull Building i NO. -

ca i Nashville, TN 37219

[ _j 8/13/80 f 3,, ua e s >DAirD

9. TMt1 STOCK APPLics ONLY 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLIOIAfiONS
~ $ .a d. . a- .r a '., ,-. . .' Oa., O . .aa. O * ,. ' . '. d.d.

O r*. 6 . -b. a e.- .. . .aa . ".,* > bi- i 2.

Or~, . .a .sa .,u.. .... .a,...,., is.,..,..aso .r.;r. . i..n ., . .e.a.6,......s.e.i: . ..s ,_

.., ... ., ... .~a . m e, .a sss,, ,e, ,, . e .x.. . .. a-.. .. . - 6 . .,, .e ,s. . .. . 6- .a; ., m i r .. ..... i.. .. .. . . ..

-Ach east.de. . eeference ok. ..i.c...t a .ad . mead,nen =be... F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECElvED AT THE t$$UtNG Off tCE PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANDo i r . ... .a .. .

it. br ='r' *f 'N. .'a.ad*.as y dew e cs.ng. . .fl., eine.dy ..bm.n.d, .ch .k. age ener be m.de by se:e g r
D All SPECIFIED MAY f f 50LT IN REJECTION OF YOUR.Off ER.
., t .... . . . a . .. i. . . . 6. . .s..... . .s. .s.g.,: .a *,. .~ a -. . .a .. .- . ..a .., .s. ... . .a .. .r.. . ..

10. LCCOUNIP G AND AFFROF41AllON DATA (l[ r.yan,r,/)

31X0:00.300 B&R N0. 30-19-04-03 FIN N0. 85208 $5,265.00

18. YHis 6tOCK APPtit$ ONLY TO MODJICAtiONS OF CONItarT5/ORDias

m O r C* -. o d., * -, ' *-

N Cw o s.,* ia bi a i 2 . d. i. is. .b . -6..a c.,*u,/.<da.

m O N .b. .. . b.. 4 .. .. f.,s., .. ..d.r.4 .. ,.r..<. s. .a,. .., ... 6.. . t..<* .. .h ... i ,.r a e .ar... .,p .,, . . a. .. .,c.i , v.,,* i. bi a i 2.e

m Q is..s ,..... Ap..... ....... 4io.. ......i...s.,,,y., _. S U 9 I 7%df10,I-

e w.r . . es. .b... . 6.,a . <, .. .., v.,,6 i,. bi.a i 2.

52. Dtsca:PilON OF AulNDMINii MOD 681C ATION

Article V - Consideration and Payment, Paragraph A., Consideration _, the following
change is made:

Subparagraph 3. is deleted in its entirety and the following new
~

subparagraph 3. is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The amount obligated by the Commission in this Modification No.1
1s $ 5,265.00. The total amount obligated under this cooperative
agreement since its inception is $ 24,600.00."

.

.

,, j'

i m .... ... - a ... s,..... . ~ .. .... ....s. .. _ . .. . .a .a .... ....s a... . a .a . .si .. . a .. .

t 3..
ON C' " " '' CONTR AC10RIOf f t#0R t$ Rfo;Jiaf) 10 $1GN THIS DOCVetNT AND RETURN - COPits 10 issuing offsCI
S NT

ey c my5 O,i .. N A-e O, Com R Acio. ,0,,t.O.

d. - 2[Ms-,w
e, _ ,,

,,,~... - ..a,o.. ig ise ~ ...C. ,,.~ .C + .-

13. NAAd AND TifLL Of $1GNER (Type or pn.,) le. DAI{ $1CN5D 18. NAME O' CONTRACTsNG OttaCt a ( Type or print) - 19. DAtt StGNED

pg.Kellogg V.. Morton .c_y ,-
, ggg gg

. -

<

- - - . .


